LOLDOUDID251

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Onicer.
110800008697
Office Use Only

٩,

-ilizza



02/15/08--01024--023 **43.75

03/18/08--01001--008 **11.25

08 MAR 17 AM 11: 18 2.02.000 j (receneration t. V , p | P = 110

N. Cuiligan MAR 1.8 2008



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 19, 2008

JAMES L. ENGUITA 12441 REGENCY AVE. SEMINOLE, FL 33772

SUBJECT: ENGUITA APPARELS, LLC Ref. Number: W08000008697

We have received your document for ENGUITA APPARELS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fee to file your limited liability company document is \$25. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy (optional) requested and an additional \$5 for each certificate of status (optional) requested.

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 408A00010465

Same.

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

то:, _;	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

.

SUBJECT:	ENGUITA	Apparels	LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JAMES L. ENG (Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

<u>REGENLY</u> (Address)

SEMINOLE F1. 33772 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>727)</u> <u>638-0757</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) L. ENGL (Name of Person) MES L

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

of JAMES L. ENGUITA, LLC

08 MAR 17 AM 11: 18

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Document number L06000010251

Pursuant to the provision of Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, this Florida Limited Liability Company adopts the following amendment to its Articles of Organization (The original Articles of Organization were filed on January 20, 2006):

ARTICLE I - COMPANY NAME

Effective as of the filing date of these Amended Articles of Organization, the name of the company is Enguita Apparels, LLC.

All other Articles of the Company remain unchanged.

The amendment was adopted by the board of Managers without member action and member action was not required.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber has executed these Amended Articles of Organization this the day of January, 2008

lames L. Enguita

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PINELLAS BEFORE ME, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared James L. Enguita, known to me to be the person who executed the foregoing Amended Articles of Organization, and who acknowledged before me that he executed these Amended Articles of Organization.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this Arthday of January, 2008

Notary Public, State of Florida at Large

My Commission Expires:

